206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2017 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
XMC Fixed/Removable CFast™
Module
RRT-XMC-CFast
The XMC Fixed/Removable CFast™ module is a mezzanine storage module with a dual-channel

www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2017 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
 Ordering Information – XMC Fixed/Removable CFast™ Module
 RRT-XMC-CFast   -  F - C - UR  - X - SH12MM -X
Requirements
Options  May be Left Blank
    Example:  RRT-XMC-CFast-R-A
    Example:  RRT-XMC-CFast-F-C-UR-X-SH12MM
    Example:  RRT-XMC-CFast-R-F-A
Ordering Information – CFast™ Drive
RRT-CFast  - SLC - 512GB - 50 -  X - WP.
Requirements
Options May be left blank
    Example:  RRT-CFast-MLC-512GB-50
    Example:  RRT-CFast-SLC-15GB-30-X-WP
Conformal Coating
UR  - polyurethane
AR  - acrylic
Extended Temperature Range
X   -  -40ºC to 85ºC
NAND FLASH Type
SLC  -  Single Level
MLC  - Multi Level
Capacity in MB or GB
Any capacity up to 512GB
Write Performance
30  - 30MB/s, 50  - 50MB/s, 100  - 100MB/s, 150
- 150MB/s, 200  - 200MB/s; 300  - 300 MB/s
Port
R  -  Removable CFast™
       (air cooled versions only)
F  -  Fixed CFast™
B – One Fixed & 1 Removable
CFast™
Cooling
C  - Conduction Cooled
A  - Air Cooled
Stack Height
SH12MM  -  Stack Height of 12mm (10 mm
Stack Height standard)
Write Protect
WP  -  Write Protect
Extended Temperature Range
X   -  -40ºC to 85ºC
206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2017 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
XMC Fixed/Removable CFast™ Module
Specifications
Red Rock Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to modify, change or discontinue specific products within its product line at its own discretion. Red Rock
Technologies, Inc. does not assume any liability resulting from the application or use of its products. The information contained herein has been checked
and is believed to be entirely accurate, however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
 “Red Rock Technologies” and the mountain logo are registered trademarks of Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
© Copyright 2017 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.  All rights reserved.  (Rev. 09/13/2017)
Performance
Capacities 4GB-1TB per COTS availability (2 CF Drives x 512GB)
XMC Interface VITA 42.3/PCIe 2.0x1 Compliant
XMC Interface Speed
      Read/Write (PCIe Gen1/Gen2)
2.5/5Gbits/s
CFast™ Interface SATA 3 backwards compatible with SATA 1/2
Sector Size 512
Reliability
MTBF – Drive Carrier (1) 3 million hours
Power
Voltage   VPWR +5V +/- 5% or +12V +/- 5%